UNOFFICIAL COPY



First American Title Insurance Company

WARRANTY DEED **ILLINOIS STATUTORY** Individual

FIRST AMERICA!



Doc#: 0629740031 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 10/24/2006 09:53 AM Pg: 1 of 3

THE GRANTOR(S) Brent L. Earton. a single person, of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of IL for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to Brian Parsons, of 733 W. WIAR PASE, Chicago, IL of the County of Cook, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of IL, to wit:

See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof

SUBJECT TO: covenants, conditions and restrictions of record, public and utility easements, special governmental taxes or assessments for improvements not yet completed, unconfirmed specific governmental taxes or assessments, general taxes for the year rights under and by virtue of the room.

mber(s): 14-29-201-040-1004

I N. Clifton, Unit 3F, Chicago, IL 60657

day of September, 20 2005 and subsequent years.

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Lx emption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-29-201-040-1004

Address(es) of Real Estate: 3131 N. Clifton, Unit 3F, Chicago, IL 60657

Dated this

_0629740031D Page: 2 of 3

FP 102812

UNOFFICIAL COPY

- A Marie Control of the Control of	-				····	
STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF	Cook		s	s.		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in personally known to me to be the same person day in person, and acknowledged that they sign and purposes therein set forth, including the results.	n(s) whose name gned, sealed and	e(s) are subscr delivered the	said instrument a of homestead.	oing instrument, as their free and	appeared before voluntary act, f	e me this
Given under my hand and official seal, this _	2914	day of	SHI	, 20 /	6	
HOP :RT H. BLOCK OFFICIAL WY COM:W'S NON EXPIRE OCTUBER 3, 2009	^		Sount H	Horh	(Notary	Public)
Prepared by:)/(Co	UNTY TAX	The Policy of		
Robert H. Block Atterney at Law 710 N. Dearborn Street Suite 100 Chicago, Illinois 60610	00,	REVENUE STAMP	COOK COU	REAL ESTATE DEPARTMEN	STATE O	
Mail to:	and for the second		- 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12	TRANSFE T OF REV	OF ILLINO OCT. 13.06	
Thomas Murphy Attorney at Law 7725 W. 159 th Street Suite A Tinley Park, Il 60477		# FP 103028	034515 REAL EST TRANSFER	# 200	 	-
Name and Address of Taxpayer:		50	R TAX	1 2 4	100	
Brian Parsons 3131 N. Clifton, Unit 3F Chicago, IL 60657			10111	103027	ESTATE ER TAX	
				/ ·		
	×47 77 <u>CI</u>	CT.	13.06 E85	REAL ESTATRANSFER TO	AX	

0629740031D Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Legal Description: PARCEL 1:

UNIT 3F IN 3131 NORTH CLIFTON CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING REAL ESTATE:

THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 89 AND LOT 90 IN JOHN P. ALTGELD'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 3 AND 4 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 2 AND 3 1/1 CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40 NOFTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT A TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 96403297, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

PARCEL 2:

ARCEL 2:

(HE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO THE USE OF ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION AFORESAID NEC

Permanent Index #'s: 14-29-201-040-1004 Vol. 0488

Property Address: 3131 North Clifton Avenue, Unit 3F, Chicago, Illinois 00657 THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO THE USE OF G2, A LIMITED CC MMON ELEMENT AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY